The Rhode Island March 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 15, 2021 08:04 AM
Contact Information

Name: CRAIG OCONNOR Phone: 4017930005

Address: 175 Broad St.

Email: craig.oconnor@ppsne.org Providence,RI
02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Abortion

Health Care Plans/Services

Human Services




Reported Bills:

H5037

H5083

H5257

H5261

H5263

H5370

H5441

H5552

H5579

H5582

H5604

H5651

H5714

H5720

H5763



H5787

H5843

H5865

H5929

H5996

H6012

H6032

H6035

H6075

S0003

S0004

S0005

$0062

S0080

S0152



50168

S0231

S0251

S0396

S0430

S0463

S0480

50484

50488

S0576

S0712

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor



