March 2021 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 15, 2021 08:04 AM

Contact Information

Name: CRAIG OCONNOR Phone: 4017930005

Email: craig.oconnor@ppsne.org Address: 175 Broad St. Providence,RI

02903

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Mar 31, 2021	Salary	\$800.00	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditures reported.					

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

	Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.						

Reported Subjects:

Abortion

CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND

Health Care Plans/Services

CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND

Human Services

Reported Bills:

toportou biiioi		
H5037		
H5037	Oppose	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5083		
H5083	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5257		
H5257	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5261		
H5261	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5263		
H5263	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5370		
H5370	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5441		
H5441	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5552		
H5552	Oppose	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5579		
H5579	Oppose	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5582		
H5582	Oppose	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5604		
H5604	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5651		
H5651	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5714		
H5714	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5720		
H5720	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5763		

H5763

H5763	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5787		
H5787	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5843		
H5843	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5865		
H5865	Oppose	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5929		
H5929	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H5996		
H5996	Oppose	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H6012		
H6012	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H6032		
H6032	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H6035		
H6035	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
H6075		
H6075	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
S0003		
50003	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
50004		
S0004	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
50005		
S0005	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
50062		
S0062	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
50080		
S0080	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
S0152		
S0152	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND

S0168		
S0168	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
S0231		
S0231	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
S0251		
S0251	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
S0396		
S0396	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
50430		
S0430	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
50463		
S0463	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
S0480		
S0480	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
S0484		
S0484	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
S0488		
S0488	Neutral	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
S0576		
S0576	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
S0712		
50712	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor

CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND